Trade Ally Account Managers

Consumers Energy
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Key Territories:

+ Red-Kent

* Purple-Lower West
+ Yellow-Upper West
» Blue-Lower East

* Orange-Upper East
Green-Upper

Oceana Isabella
Newaygo Mecosta

Montcalm
Muskegon

Michelle Wares Joe Lostoski . Thad Bates
Michelle.Wares@cmsenergy.com Joseph.Lostoski@cmsenergy.com Thad.Bates@cmsenergy.com
231-631-0008 330.221.3679 517.712.5707
Murrad Masoud Brayton Rzepka Wesley Banfield
Murrad.Masoud@cmsenergy.com Brayton.Rzepka@cmsenergy.com Wesley.Banfield@cmsenergy.com
414.215.1500 269.425.6981 734.707.5370

Roger Wiseley

Roger.Wiseley@cmsenergy.com

517.375.9899
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